BUS Fa Fe Lol Hopper « Express - Commuter

Fare

1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX

1-Ride Express Pass?
1-Day Pass
31-Day Pass

FULL
$1.50
$1.50
$4.00
$65.00
$7.00

DISCOUNT'
$0.75
$0.75
$2.00

$30.00

/(T
Cnte 3l

Parjc
Oak

=

@

C =
A & ‘;’Var 8
0, Are oo €2

[ 3 Pergone gy
& er an

Co,

s,

Parg Sty
Ling

STUDENT?

Co;i'b/ey

Songg iy, A

9]
&
s,

rsh

EFFECIJJ\{'E: 07F'2[8'1 9
5'177 96// inlang
chr/&t;."g;sf

Market

Commuter One-Way Pass

FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge

when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional

child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Reservations are required two days in advanced

for all Hopper deviations. Hoppers will deviate up to two times per

trip. Please call (209) 943-1111 and follow the prompt for Hopper

deviation reservations.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM)
and valid only on Express routes.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com

Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

PO Box 201010
Stockton, CA 95201

If information is needed in another language, contact

(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 9431111 / U5 160TBU TR IOIRNINZRITNRHN
ANEINNHAT IR FIJRATOSE8NAROFE8H (WOS) §EM-9999 /
R EHAME S G, BHER (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111/
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag-
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can théng tin bang
mot ngdn ngl khac, vuilong goi s6, (209) 943-1111

Stry o
pa'kb/ey Church §

Ve,
e oy
17
He a‘/’[l/c

Mnrons%icg e

Anderson

B
launss
BLioyary

L] [e)
0y
Uy
Of,,-cgéy

O Uy

RIEETEN
e

e
=

I'a,”
Sixth
eventh
ighth

Vs,
(oK1,

Ity g,
Boynes

Om,
Cangem

Sa

Uy
./lity
Eleventh V-
0 Eloy
'9%,, entl

Thirteent

""@d Loomis

m,
e';]""iry

Michael
r

Uelwpey
Usy

Carpenter
Zephyr

Industriaf n
%
US&Z&/

>

(S
oe/f)g

o Tey,
Transfer Point @ Stop

LigWthe Y

bt oot

G "”"nroe top, Scq
L

004

Togninali

Luo
g

)
" lz%g J
Hoplle
ar,z’ =

Washington k"lg
Lafayette

Sonora
sQ
3? Fair
3 Saks
:L'bfa,y

% S
5, Pay

WByoIeeg
ueAjing
BISEyS

Pieg

Hall
Section

Juliet

X004
Ko

ETEN

Farmingtq

Mg,
AnYa
Ab S.‘O,del"

Loomis

Irequury

Industri|

Route-044-2019JUL28

WEEKDAY

44

Effective:
July 28, 2019

Express

Airport Corridor

To Downtown
Transit Center (DTC)

“B” Street
Airport
ACE Station

To 99 Frontage/Boeing
(PG&E/Venture Academy)

ACE Station

Airport
“B" Street

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fEER A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



Express 44 1o pcat

Southbound

EFFECTIVE: 07.28.19R

ive

Arr
Depart

ion
ion

DTC Depart
Union Transfer
Stat

Union Transfer
Stat

“B” Street —
Industrial

Planning
a trip?

Use the following services:

TVERY « 20 26 28 30 35 47 49 51 52 :55 59 Trip Planner

20 )% 46 48 :50 :55 07 :09 N 12 15 19

MmN /05 :06 :08 10 15 27 29 31 32 35 39 ey
1:25P 1:26P 1:28P 1:30P 1:35P 1:47P 1:49P 1:51P 1:52P 1:55P  1:59P
1:45P :46P 1:48P 1:50P 1:55P 2:07P 2:09P 2:11P 2:12P 2:15P  2:19P
2:10P 2:11P 2:13P 2:15P 2:20P 2:32P 2:34P 2:36P 2:37P 2:40P  2:44P

UNTIL - 2:35P 2:36P 2:38P 2:40P 2:45P 2:57P 2:59P 3:01P 3:02P 3:05P  3:09P
2:55P 2:56P 2:58P 3:00P 3:05P 3:17P 3:19P 3:221P 3:22P 3:25P  3:29P
3:15P 3:16P 3:18P 3:20P 3:25P 3:37P 3:39P 3:41P 3:42P 3:45P  3:49P
3:35P 3:36P 3:38P 3:40P 3:45P 3:57P 3:59P 4:.01P 4:02P 4:05P  4:09P H
3:55P 3:56P 3:58P 4:00P 4:05P 4:17P 4:19P 4:21P 4:22P 4:25P  4:29P -—-ﬂ— v v—m : : m ﬂ.
4:20P 4:21P 4:23P 4:25P 4:30P 4:42P 4:44P 4:46P 4:47P 4:50P  4:54P
4:40P 4:41P 4:43P 4:45P 4:50P 5:02P 5:04P 5:06P 5:07P 5:10P  5:14P Already on the RTD website?
5:00P 5:01P 5:03P 5:05P 5:10P 5:22P 5:24P 5:26P 5:27P 5:30P  5:34P Access the Trip Planner on the
5:20P 5:21P 5:23P 5:25P 5:30P 5:42P 5:44P 5:46P 5:47P 5:50P  5:54P homepage or on the sidebar for
5:40P 5:41P 5:43P 5:45P 5:50P 6:02P 6:04P 6:06P 6:07P 6:10P  6:14P quick and easy trip planning.
6:40P 6:41P 6:43P 6:45P 6:50P 6:53P 6:55P 6:57P 6:58P 7:01P  7:06P * Most popular destinations

are already preloaded as a
convenience—just enter your
departure time and hit submit.

Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time p
Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure

Express 44 1o o1c

Northbound RTD Bus Passes
_ _ & On Your Phone
= —
S 25 §F % g g ! _ -
=8g €2 35 35 £% §E & 88 s: §xf =
a0y S8 g G Sea == =] =S == S =
S ok s E s e oS =< io =X < =< === a a
. . U . . U . U . U . Get the Token Transit App
.......... 5:49A 5:50A 5:52A 5:54A 5:56A 5:50A 6:00A 6:02A 6:04A
6:08A 6:09A 6:13A 6:15A 6:17A 6:19A 6:21A 6:26A 6:28A 6:31A 6:34A Text “TOKEN”
6:30A 6:40A 6:44A 6:46A 6:48A 6:50A 6:52A 6:57A 7:00A 7:03A 7:06A b
6:54A 6:55A 6:59A 7:01A 7:03A 7:05A 7:07A 7:12A 7:15A 7:18A 7:21A t0 41411 fora
7:14A 7:15A 7:19A 7:21A 7:23A 7:25A 7:27A 7:32A 7:35A 7:38A 7:41A download link
7:45A 7:46A 7:50A 7:52A 7:54A 7:56A 7:58A 8:01A 8:03A 8:05A 8:08A
8:00A 8:01A 8:05A 8:07A 8:09A 8:11A 8:13A 8:16A 8:18A 8:20A 8:23A
8:20A 8:21A 8:25A 8:27A 8:29A 8:31A 8:33A 8:36A 8:38A 8:40A 8:43A
8:45A 8:46A 8:50A 8:52A 8:54A 8:56A 8:58A 9:01A 9:03A 9:05A 9:08A
905 906A  9:10A 912A  9UA 96 918A  921A 9BA 92A  9:28A »
9:25A 9:26A 9:30A 9:32A 9:34A 9:36A 9:38A 9:43A 9:46A 9:49A 9:53A °
9:50A 9:51A 9:55A 9:57A 9:50A 10:01A 10:03A  10:08A 10:11A 10:14A 10:18A mx
10:10A 10:11A 10:15A 10:17A 10:19A 10:21A 10:34  10:28A 10:31A 10:34A 10:38A
10:35A 10:36A 10:40A 10:42A 10:44A 10:46A 10:488  10:51A 10:53A 10:55A 10:58A w c m
EVERY y 00 :01 :05 07 :09 R 13 116 18 :20 23
20 ) 20 2 25 27 29 31 33 36 38 40 43 TXT 4 UR NXT BUS
40 41 :45 47 49 :51 :53 :56 :58 :00 :03
2:00P 2:01P 2:05P 2:07P 2:09P 2:11P 2:13P 2:18P 221P 2:24P 2:28P @ rindyourstop code on
UNTIL 2:20P 2:21P 2:25P 2:27P 2:29P 2:31P 2:33P 2:38P 2:41P 2:44P 2:48P the top-right corner of
2:45P 2:46P 2:50P 2:52P 2:54P 2:56P 2:58P 3:01P 3:03P 3:05P 3:08P the bus stop sign.
3:10P 3:11P 3:15P 3:17P 3:19P 321P 3:23P 3:26P 3:28P 3:30P 3:33P @ Textthe stop code
3:30P 3:31P 3:35P 3:37P 3:39P 3:41P 3:43P 3:46P 3:48P 3:50P 3:53P to (209) 222-3595.
3:50P 3:51P 3:55P 3:57P 3:59P 4:01P 4:03P 4:06P 4:08P 4:10P 4:13p
4:10P 411P 4:15P 417P 4:19P 421P 43P 4:26P 4:28P 4:30P 4:33P @ Getnextscheduled
4:30P 4:31P 4:35P 4:37P 4:39P 4:41P 4:43P 4:46P 4:48P 4:50P 4:53P departure times
4:55P 4:56P 5:00P 5:02P 5:04P 5:06P 5:08P 5:11P 5:13P 5:15P 5:18P (within next 2 hours).

6:15P 6:16P 6:20P 6:22P 6:24P 6:26P 6:28P 6:31P 6:33P 6:35P 6:38P *Bus goes out of service



BUS Fa Fe Loal- Hopper - Express - Commuter

Fare FULL DISCOUNT' STUDENT?
1-Ride Pass/CASH AT FAREBOX $1.50 $0.75 |  -----
1-Ride Express Pass® $1.50 $0.75 | -
1-Day Pass $4.00 $2.00 | -
31-Day Pass $65.00 $30.00 $40.00
Commuter One-WayPass $7.00 |  --—-—- |  --—--
FARE STRUCTURE NOTES

Children: Up to three children ages 4 and under ride free of charge
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult. Fare for each additional
child costs $1.50.

Hopper Deviations: Free for ADA-certified passengers with an Access

Pass. Reservations required. To make a reservation for a deviation pick-

up please call one to two days in advance: (209) 955-8420.

1. Discount Fare: Valid only for seniors (ages 60 and over), persons
with disabilities, veterans, Medicare cardholders, and all other eligible
passengers with a valid Discount Fare Card (DFC).

2. Student Fare: Valid only for children ages 5-17 and college students
with valid ID.

3. 1-Ride Express Pass: Sold only at Fare Vending Machines (FVM)
and valid only on Express routes.

Title VI

RTD is committed to ensuring that no persons are excluded
from participation in, or denied the benefits of services on the
basis of race, color, or national origin as protected by Title VI
of the Civil Rights Act of 1964, as amended. If you believe you
have been discriminated against under Title VI, you may file a
complaint via telephone, email, or written complaint to RTD.

Email: comments@sjRTD.com
Phone: (209) 943-1111

Mail: San Joaquin Regional Transit District (RTD)
Attn: Title VI Administrator

PO Box 201010

Stockton, CA 95201

Ifinformation is needed in another language, contact

(209) 943-1111/ Si necesita informacién en otro idioma,
llame a (209) 943-1111/ Gisy™ SUITAIIMINT A BISTM
B AUIGH ] ARIBS IR § 811 (108) 8GM-9999 /
TR AT EHADIE F E R, 1R R (209) 943-1111/ Yog cov
ntaub ntawv xav tau ua lwm hom lus, hu rau (209) 943-1111/
Kung kailangan ang impormasyon sa ibang wika, makipag-
ugnayansa (209) 943-1111 / Néu quy vi can théng tin bang
mét ngdn nglt khac, vuilong goi s6, (209) 943-1111.

GlopT = (or=
Qnp 5}
o M SRas
Q:&r Payj g KL Flora o
Ro Fre, LipVes o !
[ Poome Tioig o, § 9]
uth Y on, S
o the'en Pa’/rsii"/t/ Fremont & F”I”lo
ing -
EFFECIJVE: 07.28.19 .
) )
Nty c”"eg,"ge//c Finland Vlsg“
Yare & ArisoUst 4obj,
o a2t e e
. Senian "k
s Market
Gle,
B, a8,
) 0, (0] O
gy g e ® Washington k"lg
[ cc;o,,,,;?z Maj, Lafayette
N, i S
b ' s:e, Il/py = x ONnora %&/ Pio
ity Ch s Al
Ry, Ol urch ©
J’e;re o U Y h < ?%
Uy, o L)
eyt [ 3 sze"'!/c iL%”'s 2
5% 5 S, Miton Vg, g, my § L g
3 &Parg"Y U G
B2 g eV, Anderson Orn-cg;y = 3 g
&
=
&
S 5
PCong D MLK/Chanef C&/p 2
S 3 Loy, . Hearan,
== Fa: 90 a'®aq, s
ref o I Urg, ¥V O, W,
) g'bu Ita, At
&5 "Nas Sl’eed‘~9.9 rs
rth Way, Hall
"ang Section
Sixth Fourth &
Q
e
o Julet &
ighth Sixth 5 %
Ve, BI=—h Mo,
bl 2 e
% Ulllty 2 > Farmingtq
oynes
O o
Pargrsoy, @ My,
Eleventh i g LbLéiz%f'Ou
87 Elevent @, &2 ase
e iy o
ﬁ’ldo,, Ttoy, lecy
Thirteent . roe
Michael ey, -0OMIS )
= mlr;e[z]‘; Loomis
lor ity
T
@
E
3 &
Carpenter = éj
Ghy; ¥
ey,
Zephyr
o
Industriaf n =
dﬁ/s%/ Togninali
L X
S
oy
&oe/bg Industrig

o Tey,
Transfer Point @ Stop

Route-044-2019JUL28

SATURDAY/SUNDAY

Express 4 4

Airport Corridor
Effective:

July 28, 2019

To Downtown
Transit Center (DTC)

“B” Street
Airport
ACE Station

To 99 Frontage/Boeing
(PG&E/Venture Academy)

ACE Station

Airport
“B” Street

SAN JOAQUIN

(209) 943-1111 | sjRTD.com
fEER A > Jin

Information herein is subject to change without notice.



EFFECTIVE: 07.28.19R

Express 44 1o pcat WEEKEND

Southbound
]
S S < Plannin
S o N g
o = 2 23 !
f= = I3 ey o — °
< .= | © < = 1 @ [T | a trl 7
s P K= T © = c = c - o | g £s 2o o
- S5 - = =] =] = <= = = = n =
S i gg. S_g = = =] -3 an ] LI
L) om— om— — — = . .
E 388 S5 585 58 58 =52 25 E¢ wpE  g8: SR Al

8:26A 8:28A 8:29A 8:31A 8:36A 8:50A 8:51A 8:54A 8:55A 8:58A 9:03A \
9:06A 9:07A 9:09A 9:11A 9:15A 9:27A 9:28A 9:30A 9:32A 9:34A 9:38A

9:36A 9:37A 9:39A 9:41A 9:45A 9:57A 9:58A 10:00A 10:02A 10:04A 10:08A Trip Planner

10:06A 10:07A 10:09A 10:11A 10:15A 10:27A 10:28A 10:30A 10:32A 10:34A 10:38A

10:36A 10:37A 10:39A 10:41A 10:45A 10:57A 10:58A 11:00A 11:02A 11:04A 11:08A |
11:06A 11:07A 11:09A 11:11A 11:15A 11:27A 11:28A 11:30A 11:32A 11:34A 11:38A Enter address orselect landmark
11:36A 11:37A 11:39A 11:41A 11:45A 11:57A 11:58A 12:00P 12:02P 12:04P 12:08P T
12:11P 12:12P 12:14P 12:16P  12:20P 12:27P 12:28P  12:30P 12:32P 12:34P 12:38P

12:41P 12:42P 12:44P 12:46P  12:50P 1:02P 1:03P 1:05P 1:07P 1:09P 1:13P

1:11P 1:12P 1:14P 1:16P 1:20P 1:32P 1:33P 1:35P 1:37P 1:39P 1:43P

1:41P 1:42P 1:44P 1:46P 1:50P 2:02P 2:03P 2:05P 2:07P 2:09P 2:13P

2:11P 2:12P 2:14P 2:16P 2:20P 2:32P 2:33P 2:35P 2:37P 2:39P 2:43P .

2:41P 2:42P 2:44P 2:46P 2:50P 3:02P 3:03P 3:05P 3:07P 3:09P 3:13P

3:11P 3:12P 3:14P 3:16P 3:20P 3:32P 3:33P 3:35P 3:37P 3:39P 3:43P Trl P Pla nner
3:46P 3:47P 3:49P 3:51P 3:55P 4:07P 4:08P 4:10P 4:12P 4:14P 4:18P

4:16P 4:17P 4:19P 4:21P 4:25P 4:37P 4:38P 4:40P 4:42P 4:44P 4:48P Already on the RTD website?
4:46P 4:47P 4:49P 4:51P 4:55P 5:07P 5:08P 5:10P 5:12P 5:14P 5:18P Access the Trip Planner on the
5:16P 5:17P 5:19P 5:21P 5:25P 5:37P 5:38P 5:40P 5:42P 5:44pP 5:48P homepage or on the sidebar for
5:46P 5:47P 5:49P 5:51P 5:55P 6:07P 6:08P 6:10P 6:12P 6:14P 6:18P * quick and easy trip planning.
6:16P 6:17P 6:18P 6:20P 6:23P 6:35P 6:36P 6:38P 6:39P 6:41P 6:45P * Most popular destinations

are already preloaded as a

* . convenience—just enter your
Bus goes out of service departure time and hit submit.

Express 44 1o orc WEEKEND
RTD Bus Passes

Northbound
On Your Phone
)
U
("=
= ! : 2 =
[ "5 vE @ 9 I s I S s
O o <= EE o _=E = - = - | 4= M‘_‘r_w‘ e
=£0 €2 &H% &5 E8 S s& 85 ss 585 < ;
=g2 SE N 22 =N 8= 2% a2 s ggud o Get the Token Transit App
&axs & PE P2 TP =FTum S8 =& == == B , -

M Text “TOKEN”

7:56A 7:57A 8:01A 8:03A 8:06A 8:09A 8:12A 8:15A 8:17A 8:19A 8:22A to 41411 fora
8:31A 8:32A 8:36A 8:39A 8:42A 8:45A 8:48A 8:51A 8:53A 8:55A 8:57A download link
9:04A 9:05A 9:09A 9:11A 9:14A 9:16A 9:19A 9:22A 9:23A 9:25A 9:27A

9:39A 9:40A 9:44A 9:46A 9:49A 9:51A 9:54A 9:57A 9:58A 10:00A 10:02A

10:09A 10:10A 10:14A 10:16A 10:19A 10:21A 10:24A 10:27A 10:28A 10:30A 10:32A
10:39A 10:40A 10:44A 10:46A 10:49A 10:51A 10:54A 10:57A 10:58A 11:00A 11:02A
11:09A 11:10A 11:14A 11:16A 11:19A 11:21A 11:24A 11:27A 11:28A 11:30A 11:32A A

11:39A 11:40A 11:44A 11:46A 11:49A 11:51A 11:54A 11:57A 11:58A 12:00P 12:02P O

12:09P 12:10P 12:14P 12:16P 12:19P 12:21P 12:24P 12:27P 12:28P 12:30P 12:32P ex
12:39P 12:40P 12:44P 12:46P 12:49P 12:51P 12:54P 12:59P 1:01P 1:04P 1:07P

1:14P 1:15P 1:19P 1:21P 1:24P 1:26P 1:29P 1:32P 1:33P 1:35P 1:37P B U S
1:44P 1:45P 1:49P 1:51P 1:54P 1:56P 1:59P 2:02P 2:03P 2:05P 2:07P

2:14P 2:15P 2:19P 2:21P 2:24P 2:26P 2:29P 2:32P 2:33P 2:35P 2:37P TXT 4 UR NXT BUS
2:44P 2:45P 2:49P 2:51P 2:54P 2:56P 2:59P 3:02P 3:03P 3:05P 3:07P
3:14pP 3:15P 3:19P 3:221P 3:24P 3:26P 3:29P 3:32P 3:33P 3:35P 3:37P
3:44P 3:45P 3:49P 3:51P 3:54P 3:56P 3:59P 4:02P 4:03P 4:05P 4:07P
4:19P 4:20P 4:24P 4:26P 4:29P 4:31P 4:34P 4:37P 4:38P 4:40P 4:42P
4:49P 4:50P 4:54P 4:56P 4:59P 5:01P 5:04P 5:07P 5:08P 5:10P 5:12P
5:19P 5:20P 5:24P 5:26P 5:29P 5:31P 5:34P 5:37P 5:38P 5:40P 5:42P
5:49P 5:50P 5:54P 5:56P 5:59P 6:01P 6:04P 6:07P 6:08P 6:10P 6:12P

o Find your stop code on
the top-right corner of
the bus stop sign.

Text the stop code
to (209) 222-3595.

Get next scheduled
departure times
(within next 2 hours).

© 0

Highlighted stops show estimated departure times only. This stop is not a time point.
Passengers should plan to arrive at a stop 5 minutes ahead of the estimated departure time.




	ROUTE_044WD_20190728
	ROUTE_044_20190728-SS

